10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Controller

Accounting Systems Supervisor

Accounting Systems Supervisor

Accounting Systems Supervisor

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst

Accountant Ill

Info System Support Analyst Il

Accountant Il

Accountant Ill

Accountant Ill

Accountant |l

Accounting Technician

Accountant |

Accounting Technician

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$189,076

$155,005

$139,765

$139,618

$131,876

$123,296

$120,332

$119,292

$117,783

$117,396

$102,940

$98,749

$97,132

$96,559

$89,690

$81,381

$80,130

$79,293



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Accounting Technician

Accountant |

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Account Clerk Il

Administrative Clerk

Accounting Technician

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk IlI

Accounting Technician

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Accounting Technician

Accountant Ill

Accounting Technician

Accountant Ill

Administrative Clerk

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

$76,864

$76,214

$71,629

$70,599

$70,369

$69,217

$68,265

$67,823

$67,251

$61,669

$59,560

$58,701

$57,019

$51,713

$51,323

$41,232

$33,025

$22,425



37. Account Clerk Il East Bay Municipal Utility Accounting $13,728
District

38. Accountant IlI East Bay Municipal Utility Accounting $8,949
District



