	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Controller		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$189,076
2.	Accounting Systems Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$155,005
3.	Accounting Systems Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$139,765
4.	Accounting Systems Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$139,618
5.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$131,876
6.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$123,296
7.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$120,332
8.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$119,292
9.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$117,783
10.	Accountant III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$117,396
11.	Info System Support Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$102,940
12.	Accountant II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$98,749
13.	Accountant III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$97,132
14.	Accountant III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$96,559
15.	Accountant II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$89,690
16.	Accounting Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$81,381
17.	Accountant I		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$80,130
18.	Accounting Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$79,293

19.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$76,864
20.	Accountant I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$76,214
21.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$71,629
22.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$70,599
23.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$70,369
24.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$69,217
25.	Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$68,265
26.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$67,823
27.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$67,251
28.	Account Clerk III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$61,669
29.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$59,560
30.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$58,701
31.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$57,019
32.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$51,713
33.	Accountant III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$51,323
34.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$41,232
35.	Accountant III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$33,025
36.	Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$22,425

37.	Account Clerk II	East Bay District	Municipal Utility A	Accounting	\$13,728
38.	Accountant III	East Bay District	Municipal Utility A	Accounting	\$8,949